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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/05/2024 a 31/05/2024

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/05/2024      620,570        0,000        0,000      620,570        0,000    8.139,736 
                                           05/05/2024      240,000        0,000        0,000      240,000        0,000    7.899,736 
                                           06/05/2024    1.264,450        0,000        0,000    1.264,450        0,000    6.635,286 
                                           07/05/2024      954,120        0,000        0,000      954,120        0,000    5.681,166 
                                           08/05/2024      926,330        0,000        0,000      926,330        0,000    4.754,836 
                                           09/05/2024      589,850        0,000        0,000      589,850        0,000    4.164,986 
                                           10/05/2024      471,280        0,000        0,000      471,280        0,000    3.693,706 
                                           11/05/2024      131,250        0,000        0,000      131,250        0,000    3.562,456 
                                           13/05/2024      982,060        0,000        0,000      982,060    7.000,000    9.580,396 
                                           14/05/2024      566,780        0,000        0,000      566,780        0,000    9.013,616 
                                           15/05/2024      437,690        0,000        0,000      437,690        0,000    8.575,926 
                                           16/05/2024      861,260        0,000        0,000      861,260        0,000    7.714,666 
                                           17/05/2024    1.089,440        0,000        0,000    1.089,440        0,000    6.625,226 
                                           20/05/2024      893,010        0,000        0,000      893,010        0,000    5.732,216 
                                           21/05/2024      595,420        0,000        0,000      595,420        0,000    5.136,796 
                                           22/05/2024      731,850        0,000        0,000      731,850    7.000,000   11.404,946 
                                           23/05/2024      956,410        0,000        0,000      956,410        0,000   10.448,536 
                                           24/05/2024      358,290        0,000        0,000      358,290        0,000   10.090,246 
                                           28/05/2024      580,330        0,000        0,000      580,330        0,000    9.509,916 
                                           29/05/2024      886,660        0,000      508,930    1.395,590        0,000    8.114,326 
                                           30/05/2024      156,600        0,000      441,460      598,060        0,000    7.516,266 
                                           31/05/2024      600,000        0,000        0,000      600,000        0,000    6.916,266 
      Total DIESEL                                      14.893,650        0,000      950,390   15.844,040   14.000,000              

Total                                                   14.893,650        0,000      950,390   15.844,040   14.000,000              

====================================================================================================================================

GOVBR AF - Emissao: 06/06/2024 as 16h51min - Duracao: 0h00m00seg (4)


